
PURCHASING BLUE ANGELS MERCHANDISE 

Help your squadron, base region or event highlight the Blue Angels by purchasing 
items directly from the following authorized vendors. 

 
General Products: Apparel, glass wear, Novelty products, etc.  Options vary by vendor. 

-Airware, Inc – Lucinda@airwareinc.us 850-429-8333 
-Armed Forces Store AKA RSAA, Inc. – info@armedforcesstore.com 850-894-1318 
-Aviation and Military Collectibles – rtakacs@mindspring.com 770-486-6777 
-Blue Chip Food System AKA Airshow Vendors – pogrady@airshowvendors.com 562-490-0808 
-CarTuls Group DBA Air Show Mdse – john.carlin@airshowmerchandise.com 440-582-8839 
-Faux Pas Prints, Inc. – Johany@FauxPasPrints.com 504-834-8342 
-First Response Industries – dion@shopfri.com 626-255-2879 
-Eagle Crest Inc. – http://www.eaglecrest.com/ 800-874-1410 
-Flightline America – cooneyart@aol.com 800-252-4003 
-Jentees Custom Logo Gear – http://www.jentees.com  231-929-3610 
-National Concession Company – http://www.nationalconcession.com/ 216-881-9911  
-Paradies Gifts, Inc – http://www.paradiesgifts.com   407-290-5288 ext.107  
-Plane Things, LLC/Special Event Fun – http://www.specialeventfun@planethings.com/ 888-569-1756 
-Semper Fi Mac – semperfimac@cox.net  949-454-9409 
-Silhouette Metals – http://www.silhouettmetals.com/ 301-247-9353 
-Star-Spangled 200, Inc. – http://www.StarSpangled200.com/  410-767-6274  
- TreMagna, LLC – dwoodruff@Tremagna.com 253-722-5060 
-Vanguard Promotional Products logo – bglick@vanguardmil.com 800-433-1334 
Specific Products: 
-Challenge Coin Company – http://www.challengecoin.com/ 845-858-2030 
-Dream Photo – Photo Model – dream_photo@yahoo.com 304-725-2234 
-Fox-2 FlightGear, LLC – f2flightgear@gmail.com  757-560-1644 
-Gavin Arts –Paintings, drawings, etc.  - gavinfad@cox.net 949-369-9088 
-KS Specialties – Pins, Coins – ksspecial05@yahoo.com/ 547-210-0073 
-Mark Sutherland – Children Books – http://mark@dunrobin.us/, mark.iain.sutherland@monsanto.com  
     314-913-0674 
-Merge Left (Imperial Headwear)-Ball Caps http://www.mergeleft.com/ 800-500-6374 
-Milepost Imaging – posters/paper products – http://www.milepostimaging.com/Home.html ,            
     greg@milepostimaging.com 661-312-2624 
-Naval Aviation Museum Foundation – Blue Angels App – http://www.navalaviationmuseum.org/  
     850-453-2389 
-New-Ray Toys Development Ltd. – Toys – Rebecca@new-ray.com 852 3191 9828 
-Paulette Salmon – Children Books – salmon@integrity.com 850-384-4877 
-Sky Fighter West – Toys – Hzarantonello@socal.rr.com 562-889-7329 
-Sunset Hill Stoneware – Handcrafted stoneware, mugs, steins – tom@shstoneware.com 920-882-8732 
-Toytown – Toys – tmrowka@cox.net 619-395-7761 
-Wimberly Flying Toys – Toys – statewide@dslextreme.com 714-827-4373 
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Aviation Models and Small Model Decals: 
-Afterburner Decals – http://www.afterburnerdecals.com/contact.html  281-924-8781 
 
Merchandise production guidance: (Will you be selling the products?) 
 No, Non-Resale: All DOD organizations are authorized to use the Blue Angels logo for non-resale items 

such as correspondence, banners, flyers, marketing material, websites, etc. Non-DOD organization MUST 
apply for a license on any items. 

 Yes, Resale (READ: in your squadron gee-dunk or otherwise):  Are you using a vendor listed above? 
o Yes, I am using a vendor listed above.  No additional effort required.  Please ensure your items have 

the correct logo as noted with the TM just under the wings.  
o No, my vendor is not listed.  All organizations who would like to use the Blue Angels logo on resale 

items MUST apply for a “royalty bearing” license or coordinate for that vendor to apply for one. 
 
Blue Angels logo products: 

- Apps 
- Apparel 
- Bags 
- Ball Caps/Hats 
- Banking Cards 
- Books/Book marks 
- Calendars/Pamphlets 
- Coins 
- Collectables 
- Decals 
- Flight Helmets (miniature) 
- Games 
- Glass wear 
- Magnets 
- Metalwork 
- Mugs/Steins/Stoneware 
- Paintings/Drawings 
- Pens 
- Pins 
- Polos/T-shirts 
- Posters/Post cards/Paper Products 
- Toys 
- Toy Airplane/Models 

 
To apply for a Royalty/Non-Royalty Bearing License: 
Mr. Joel Bouvé 
Assistant Counsel, CNATRA 
Comm: (361) 961-3510/1839          
DSN:  861-3510/1839 
Email: joel.bouve@navy.mil 
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